
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FLEET NATIONAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199201310000
03517

01/31/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORAT

386 297

199203130000
07306

03/13/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHLAKE
VILLAGE LTD

394 281

199203130000
07362

03/13/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHLAKE
VILLAGE LTD

394 280

199210060002
23641

10/06/1992
09:41:23

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199210190002
39121

10/19/1992
03:39:31

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERV INC

199211170002
71891

11/17/1992
08:35:52

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

199211200002
76351

11/20/1992
08:41:17

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WITT, ERICH
CHRISTIAN

199211240002
80231

11/24/1992
09:27:38

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199301190000
17671

01/19/1993
03:10:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09231

01/11/1993
03:05:57

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERV INC

199301130000
11561

01/13/1993
10:05:11

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199304050000
91281

04/05/1993
02:50:56

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199304050000
91331

04/05/1993
03:03:35

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199304060000
92361

04/06/1993
11:48:18

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304060000
92371

04/06/1993
11:48:20

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304060000
92381

04/06/1993
11:48:21

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87661

04/01/1993
10:52:13

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87651

04/01/1993
10:52:12

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87641

04/01/1993
10:52:11

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP



199304010000
87681

04/01/1993
10:52:16

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87711

04/01/1993
10:52:19

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87691

04/01/1993
10:52:17

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87721

04/01/1993
10:52:20

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304120000
99771

04/12/1993
03:03:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304120000
99781

04/12/1993
03:03:01

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304120000
99791

04/12/1993
03:03:02

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304270001
15741

04/27/1993
08:02:41

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304270001
15761

04/27/1993
08:02:43

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204130000
42801

199304270001
15771

04/27/1993
08:02:44

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304190001
06411

04/19/1993
10:42:50

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP


