Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Ro	leFilter= 1	,0; Name=	FLEET N	ATIONAL	BANK;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201310000 03517	01/31/1992 12:00:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORAT	386	297				·
199203130000 07306	03/13/1992 12:00:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHLAKE VILLAGE LTD	394	281				
199203130000 07362	03/13/1992 12:00:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHLAKE VILLAGE LTD	394	280				
199210060002 23641	10/06/1992 09:41:23	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORT SERV INC						
199210190002 39121	10/19/1992 03:39:31	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERV INC						
199211170002 71891	11/17/1992 08:35:52	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES						
199211200002 76351	11/20/1992 08:41:17	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WITT, ERICH CHRISTIAN						
199211240002 80231	11/24/1992 09:27:38	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199301190000 17671	01/19/1993 03:10:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09231	01/11/1993 03:05:57	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERV INC						
199301130000 11561	01/13/1993 10:05:11	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199304050000 91281	04/05/1993 02:50:56	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199304050000 91331	04/05/1993 03:03:35	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199304060000 92361	04/06/1993 11:48:18	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304060000 92371	04/06/1993 11:48:20	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304060000 92381	04/06/1993 11:48:21	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 37661	04/01/1993 10:52:13	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 37651	04/01/1993 10:52:12	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 37641	04/01/1993 10:52:11	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						

199304010000 87681	04/01/1993 10:52:16	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199304010000 87711	04/01/1993 10:52:19	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199304010000 87691	04/01/1993 10:52:17	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199304010000 87721	04/01/1993 10:52:20	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199304120000 99771	04/12/1993 03:03:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199304120000 99781	04/12/1993 03:03:01	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199304120000 99791	04/12/1993 03:03:02	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199304270001 15741	04/27/1993 08:02:41	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199304270001 15761	04/27/1993 08:02:43	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199204130000 42801	
199304270001 15771	04/27/1993 08:02:44	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199304190001 06411	04/19/1993 10:42:50	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				